CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
205W 210W 270W 300W
29,000lm 29,300lm 36,000lm 40,000lm
•	 Included 5ft hanging wire with optional surface
mounting
•	 Optional wireless motion, daylight sensor, and EM

CONTIN
UED
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-LHBB-LV-180-40-CS
VA-LHBB
SIZE / POWER
[90] 1’X2’ - 90W
[130] 2’X2’ - 130W
[180] 2’X2’ - 180W 1
[190] 2’X2’ - 190W 2
[205] 2’X2’ - 205W 1
[210] 2’X2’ - 210W 2
[270] 2’X4’ - 270W
[300] 2’X4’ - 300W
ACCESSORIES*
SKU DESCRIPTION
      VA-EDB-LI15-50 15W Split EM Driver, CEC Listed
      VA-EDU-LI25-170 25W HV EM Driver, CEC Listed
      BRI823 Wireless Occ + Daylight Sensor
      RC100 Wireless Programmable Remote (BRI823)
      MC054V RC4 D Wireless Occ + Daylight Harvesting
      MH10 Wireless Remote (MC054V)
*Items must be ordered separately
ACCESSORIES
OPTIONS
[CS] Occ + Daylight Sensor
[CE] 8W EM Driver
[CES] EM + Sensor
CCT
[40] 4000K
[50] 5000K
BRI823 RC100 MC054V RC4 D MH10
1 [LV] 120-277VAC option only    2 [HV] 347-480VAC option only
VOLTAGE
[LV] 120-277VAC
[HV] 347-480VAC
VA-EDB VA-EDU
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: AUGUST 2025
LHBB SERIES
LINEAR HIGHBAY
DIS
CONTIN
UED